
League
NAL

Season
2021-2022

Division
NAL 2022

Game
Regular Season

Date & Time
Jun 25, 2022 8:00pm CDT

Game #
10

Facility
Freeman Coliseum

Home - San Antonio Gunslingers

Passing

# * Name Pos COMP INT ATT YDS TD Pass Long Sacks YDS
Lost

12 Robert Kent  QB 26 1 42 331 8 43 0.0 0

Rushing Receiving Returning

# * Name Pos ATT YDS TD Long FUM REC YDS TD Long FUM PR PR YDS PR TD PR Long KR KR YDS

4 Brian Robinson  WR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Codie Brooks  FB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 David Andzaldua  OL 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Erick Mcintosh  ATH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 Jeremiah Zene Jr  FB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Kadir Chisholm  WR 0 0 0 0 0 2 30 1 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Kali Rashaad  WR 0 0 0 0 0 9 178 3 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Ladarian Mcfarland  WR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Michael Williams  WR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Neiko Creamer  WR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Niko Thomas  WR 0 0 0 0 0 4 36 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 S Phillip Barnett  WR 0 0 0 0 0 9 69 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Pierre Turner  DL 10 14 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Rahsad Payne  RB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Robert Kent  QB 4 15 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 Ruben Xavier  OL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Tony Sparrow  WR 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Tre Harlan  OL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Defensive

# * Name Pos TCK ATCK Sacks FUM FF BK INT PD TD

73 Caleb Roller  DL 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Dontae Angus  DL 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Erick Mcintosh  ATH 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Joey Fisher  DB 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Justin Alexandre  DL 0 0 0.3e1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Niko Thomas  WR 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0 0

11 Pierre Turner  DL 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Punting Kicking

# * Name Pos Punts Punts
YDS

Punts
BK FGA FGM FG Long Deuce

6 Drew Pearson  K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Drew Pearson  K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coaches

Pos Name

0 Fred Shaw (Head Coach)

* S: suspended San Antonio Gunslingers vs Carolina Cobras - June 25, 2022 8:00pm CDT



Home - San Antonio Gunslingers

Returning

# Name KR TD KR Long

4 Brian Robinson  0 0

8 Codie Brooks  0 0

77 David Andzaldua  0 0

21 Erick Mcintosh  0 0

99 Jeremiah Zene Jr  0 0

24 Kadir Chisholm  0 0

5 Kali Rashaad  0 0

14 Ladarian Mcfarland  0 0

3 Michael Williams  0 0

18 Neiko Creamer  0 0

9 Niko Thomas  0 0

10 Phillip Barnett  0 0

11 Pierre Turner  0 0

16 Rahsad Payne  0 0

12 Robert Kent  0 0

70 Ruben Xavier  0 0

15 Tony Sparrow  0 0

0 Tre Harlan  0 0

* S: suspended San Antonio Gunslingers vs Carolina Cobras - June 25, 2022 8:00pm CDT



Away - Carolina Cobras

Passing

# Name Pos COMP INT ATT YDS TD Pass Long Sacks YDS
Lost

11 James Summers  ATH 4 0 9 80 2 32 0.0 0

3 Jonathan Bane  QB 19 1 23 261 5 28 0.0 0

Rushing Receiving Returning

# Name Pos ATT YDS TD Long FUM REC YDS TD Long FUM PR PR YDS PR TD PR Long KR KR YDS

4 Adam Smith  WR 0 0 0 0 0 3 66 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 DJ Myers  WR 0 0 0 0 0 6 76 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 Dashawn Johnson  OL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 Derrick Zeigler  OL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Herbert Waters  WR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 James Summers  ATH 4 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 Jared Aiken  ATH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Jonathan Bane  QB 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Kendrick Ings  WR 0 0 0 0 0 3 47 1 23 0 0 0 0 0 2 30

88 Lance Evans  WR 0 0 0 0 0 8 127 1 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Svante Davenport  DB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16

56 Terrence Ames Jr  OL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Trevante Long  DB 0 0 0 0 0 3 33 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 2 38

72 Tyson Fernandez  OL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Zack Brown  FB 2 11 1 8 0 1 15 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Defensive

# Name Pos TCK ATCK Sacks FUM FF BK INT PD TD

12 Cris Page  DB 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 James Summers  ATH 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 Jared Aiken  ATH 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Jeramiah Stovall  DB 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 Joe Powell  DB 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Larry Ford  S 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 Micah Robinson  DL 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Micheaux Robinson  S 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Sha'Haun Williams  DL 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Svante Davenport  DB 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Trevante Long  DB 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 Walter Thomas  DL 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Punting Kicking

# Name Pos Punts Punts
YDS

Punts
BK FGA FGM FG Long Deuce

12 Cris Page  DB 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

11 James Summers  ATH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

18 TC Stevens  K 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

. San Antonio Gunslingers vs Carolina Cobras - June 25, 2022 8:00pm CDT



Coaches

Pos Name

0 Josh Resignalo (Head Coach)

1 James Fuller (O. Coordinator)

2 Anson Yarborough (D. Coordinator)

3 Dale Glossenger (Offensive Line Coach)

4 John Burns (Defensive Line Coach)

5 Carmelo Velazquez (Assistant Coach)

6 Mike Green (Assistant Coach, DBs)

. San Antonio Gunslingers vs Carolina Cobras - June 25, 2022 8:00pm CDT



Away - Carolina Cobras

Returning

# Name KR TD KR Long

4 Adam Smith  0 0

15 DJ Myers  0 0

76 Dashawn Johnson  0 0

66 Derrick Zeigler  0 0

6 Herbert Waters  0 0

11 James Summers  0 0

99 Jared Aiken  0 0

3 Jonathan Bane  0 0

17 Kendrick Ings  0 16

88 Lance Evans  0 0

24 Svante Davenport  0 16

56 Terrence Ames Jr  0 0

7 Trevante Long  0 24

72 Tyson Fernandez  0 0

44 Zack Brown  0 0

. San Antonio Gunslingers vs Carolina Cobras - June 25, 2022 8:00pm CDT
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